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Ashar Group  
 

Bronze 

Jamie Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jamie@ashargroup.com 321-441-1115 

Jason Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jason@ashargroup.com 321-441-1119 

Jon Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jon@ashargroup.com 321-441-1113 
 

   
BNY Mellon Wealth Management  

Bronze 

Joan Crain Ft. Lauderdale, FL joan.crain@bnymellon.com 954-343-9117 

Boryana Zamanoff Los Angeles, CA boryana.zamanoff@bnymellon.com  310-551-7669 
 

   
Bonhams   Bronze 

Sherri Cohen New York, NY Sherri.Cohen@bonhams.com 917-206-1671 

Victoria Richardson San Francisco, CA Victoria.Richardson@bonhams.com 415-503-3207 
 

   
Christie's   Silver 

Caroline Baker New York, NY cbaker@christies.com 212-636-2514 

Tash Perrin New York, NY tperrin@christies.com 212-636-2058 

Joanna Ostrem New York, NY jostrem@christies.com 212-468-7147 

Steve Zick Chicago, IL szick@christies.com 312-787-2765 
 

  
 

CIBC Private Wealth Management  Bronze 

Kyle Edmonds New York, NY kyle.edmonds@cibc.com 212-655-7076 

Judy Saxe Boston, MA judith.saxe@cibc.com 617-531-6918 
 

  
 

Northern Trust   Platinum 

Pam Lucina Chicago, IL pl157@ntrs.com 312-961-1463 

Laura Mandel Chicago, IL lgm2@ntrs.com 312-557-7110 

David Diamond Wilmington, DE dad10@ntrs.com 302-428-8711 

Elisa Rizzo New York, NY esr3@ntrs.com 212-339-7474 

Alex Tanouye Washington, DC ast4@ntrs.com 202-303-1727 
 

  
 

Sterling Foundation Management LLC  Bronze 

David Murray 
Vancouver, BC 

David.murray@sterling-

foundations.com 
703-997-4717 

 
  

 

STOUT   Bronze 

Carsten Hoffmann Irvine, CA choffmann@stout.com 949-537-2918 

Aaron Stumpf Chicago, IL astumpf@stout.com 312-752-3358 
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Willamette Management Associates  Bronze 

Michael Binz Atlanta, GA mlbinz@willamette.com 404-475-2314  

Weston Kirk Atlanta, GA wckirk@willamette.com 404-475-2308  

 

As part of the virtual sponsorship program, each sponsor is provided mailing addresses for all pre-registered 

Fellows and is permitted to send one communication prior to, a follow up before the meeting and a final outreach 

after the meeting.   

Please take a moment to introduce yourself to our sponsors and thank them for their continued support. 

 


